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9:57 AM

Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/21/2020

Showbill: 133 Class: PHBA 3466 Amateur Aged Mares 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Manita McKool Defoor (tie breaker), DAWN FRYE, Pete McAlister, Mike Baker

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 James R Wicker
Straughn, IN2013

R Yella Princess

PHBA - 89198

Jake Wicker

PHBA - 103333

2821

Sire/Dam: Kids Golden Rule x Princess Pizzazz

2 Todd J Flatness
Amboy, MN2016

Witchee Woman

PHBA - 90970

Todd J Flatness

PHBA - 76174

2677

Sire/Dam: El Ante x Cool Tails N Alibis

3

Z
Barbara Kiewel
Ball Ground, GA2016

Sheza Stylish Kid

PHBA - 90952

Barbara Kiewel

PHBA - 101821

2768

Sire/Dam: Western  Sundown x Copocabana Kid

4

Z
Kimberlee Brown
New Richmond, WI2015

Kids Gonna Be Famous

PHBA - 90500

Kimberlee Brown

PHBA - 76873

2920

Sire/Dam:  x 

5

Z
Betty Manning Pepper
Canton, MS2016

Fg Ms Grand Year 

PHBA - 92052

Betty Manning Pepper

PHBA - 99993

2707

Sire/Dam: Grand Slam Touchdown x FG Miss Goodyear

6 Caroline Wood
Van Alstyne, TX2015

Supernatural Jewel

PHBA - 90340

Paul Hunt

PHBA - 107757

2815

Sire/Dam: Supernatural Fella x Powerful Cool Jewel

7 Jerry M Bourff
Elwood, IN2016

Chromed Up Glamour

PHBA - 90671

Denise Bourff-Price

PHBA - 96970

2696

Sire/Dam: Chromed Up  x Yellow Kids Rules

8

Z
Martha Pearce
Clay City, IL2006

Luv This

PHBA - 92153

Martha Pearce

PHBA - 34396

2652

Sire/Dam: Ima Cool Skip x This Time Love

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2821
2768
2677
2815
2920
2707
2696
2652

2677
2821
2920
2768
2707
2815
2696
2652

3rd Judge: 

2821
2677
2707
2920
2768
2696
2815
2652

4th Judge: 

2677
2821
2768
2920
2815
2707
2696
2652
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Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

DAWN 
FRYE

Pete 
McAlister

Mike Baker


